
Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 23 August 2014

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 2 Peter Grimes 764.8 1 62.3 58.1 71.4 191.8 60.1 56.8 70.7 379.4 67.1 58.5 70.6 575.6 60.9 57.4 70.9 764.8
A 1 Steven Ferguson 772.7 2 60.0 58.3 70.2 188.5 59.8 57.8 70.0 376.1 81.6 56.9 69.8 584.4 60.5 57.6 70.2 772.7
A 6 Guy Foster 796.3 3 64.2 60.5 78.0 202.7 61.9 63.4 73.5 401.5 61.6 58.5 76.8 598.4 62.2 59.2 76.5 796.3
A 3 Chris Grimes 810.0 4 64.4 61.1 75.2 200.7 68.8 67.0 74.4 410.9 64.6 61.7 74.6 611.8 64.9 60.1 73.2 810.0
A 7 Paul Phelan 854.8 5 68.7 65.0 78.5 212.2 69.2 68.6 77.6 427.6 69.3 64.2 79.3 640.4 70.1 63.9 80.4 854.8

B 1 Paul Blair 767.6 1 62.0 59.6 73.2 194.8 62.0 58.8 71.1 386.7 60.9 57.9 71.4 576.9 60.4 58.6 71.7 767.6
B 8 Richard Pinkney 785.7 2 61.1 61.8 78.5 201.4 61.0 58.7 73.4 394.5 70.9 59.2 70.7 595.3 60.5 58.1 71.8 785.7
B 2 Gareth Dillon 879.0 3 69.7 66.6 84.0 220.3 69.9 66.8 87.9 444.9 70.7 63.9 82.9 662.4 67.0 67.5 82.1 879.0
B 15 Keith Walton 919.8 4 76.9 73.0 88.6 238.5 72.9 66.9 88.9 467.2 76.8 72.1 82.9 699.0 70.6 66.8 83.4 919.8
B 13 Paul Lowther 960.9 5 80.2 70.5 89.5 240.2 81.0 78.7 87.5 487.4 75.3 71.2 86.0 719.9 76.1 77.7 87.2 960.9
B 5 Gilmore Magee 982.0 6 81.1 76.4 93.2 250.7 79.6 74.9 91.1 496.3 74.4 77.9 90.7 739.3 73.7 78.1 90.9 982.0
B 7 Michael Workman 993.5 7 81.1 79.6 91.6 252.3 81.0 78.7 91.1 503.1 80.4 77.3 89.6 750.4 80.0 74.2 88.9 993.5

C 1 Robin Lyons 761.8 1 62.0 58.2 71.1 191.3 60.6 57.6 69.6 379.1 62.2 59.6 70.0 570.9 61.1 58.5 71.3 761.8
C 5 Jonni McDaid 854.7 2 73.0 68.9 75.4 217.3 72.9 63.0 81.2 434.4 66.8 61.9 82.7 645.8 70.1 62.9 75.9 854.7
C 2 Norman Ferguson 884.7 3 71.9 78.2 80.0 230.1 68.0 69.3 81.2 448.6 69.6 63.7 85.4 667.3 69.8 68.7 78.9 884.7
C 4 Tommi McDaid 902.2 4 82.0 66.9 87.7 236.6 67.6 76.1 81.3 461.6 67.1 64.5 80.6 673.8 77.4 70.6 80.4 902.2

D 1 David Thompson 806.6 1 70.3 62.4 75.6 208.3 64.8 61.4 72.6 407.1 63.7 60.5 71.8 603.1 64.4 60.0 79.1 806.6
D 2 Paul Mooney 809.1 2 66.4 62.0 76.0 204.4 65.2 61.8 73.5 404.9 63.6 61.5 72.6 602.6 73.3 61.4 71.8 809.1
D 3 Mark King 813.2 3 65.1 66.6 75.2 206.9 69.3 60.6 73.6 410.4 63.1 64.5 77.1 615.1 62.8 60.3 75.0 813.2
D 4 Richard Allen 904.6 4 77.5 68.0 95.2 240.7 80.0 66.4 83.4 470.5 74.5 65.1 79.5 689.6 70.3 64.1 80.6 904.6
D 6 George McMillan 907.4 5 71.6 68.3 82.8 222.7 78.4 69.3 83.5 453.9 70.7 67.9 84.9 677.4 74.2 74.2 81.6 907.4

D 7 B Freddie Hall 1325.9 1 128.5 100.1 120.5 349.1 118.8 92.8 116.0 676.7 111.1 96.5 125.3 1009.6 108.5 93.0 114.8 1325.9

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 23 August 2014

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

C 1 Robin Lyons 761.8 1 62.0 58.2 71.1 191.3 60.6 57.6 69.6 379.1 62.2 59.6 70.0 570.9 61.1 58.5 71.3 761.8
A 2 Peter Grimes 764.8 2 62.3 58.1 71.4 191.8 60.1 56.8 70.7 379.4 67.1 58.5 70.6 575.6 60.9 57.4 70.9 764.8
B 1 Paul Blair 767.6 3 62.0 59.6 73.2 194.8 62.0 58.8 71.1 386.7 60.9 57.9 71.4 576.9 60.4 58.6 71.7 767.6
A 1 Steven Ferguson 772.7 4 60.0 58.3 70.2 188.5 59.8 57.8 70.0 376.1 81.6 56.9 69.8 584.4 60.5 57.6 70.2 772.7
B 8 Richard Pinkney 785.7 5 61.1 61.8 78.5 201.4 61.0 58.7 73.4 394.5 70.9 59.2 70.7 595.3 60.5 58.1 71.8 785.7
A 6 Guy Foster 796.3 6 64.2 60.5 78.0 202.7 61.9 63.4 73.5 401.5 61.6 58.5 76.8 598.4 62.2 59.2 76.5 796.3
D 1 David Thompson 806.6 7 70.3 62.4 75.6 208.3 64.8 61.4 72.6 407.1 63.7 60.5 71.8 603.1 64.4 60.0 79.1 806.6
D 2 Paul Mooney 809.1 8 66.4 62.0 76.0 204.4 65.2 61.8 73.5 404.9 63.6 61.5 72.6 602.6 73.3 61.4 71.8 809.1
A 3 Chris Grimes 810.0 9 64.4 61.1 75.2 200.7 68.8 67.0 74.4 410.9 64.6 61.7 74.6 611.8 64.9 60.1 73.2 810.0
D 3 Mark King 813.2 10 65.1 66.6 75.2 206.9 69.3 60.6 73.6 410.4 63.1 64.5 77.1 615.1 62.8 60.3 75.0 813.2
C 5 Jonni McDaid 854.7 11 73.0 68.9 75.4 217.3 72.9 63.0 81.2 434.4 66.8 61.9 82.7 645.8 70.1 62.9 75.9 854.7
A 7 Paul Phelan 854.8 12 68.7 65.0 78.5 212.2 69.2 68.6 77.6 427.6 69.3 64.2 79.3 640.4 70.1 63.9 80.4 854.8
B 2 Gareth Dillon 879.0 13 69.7 66.6 84.0 220.3 69.9 66.8 87.9 444.9 70.7 63.9 82.9 662.4 67.0 67.5 82.1 879.0
C 2 Norman Ferguson 884.7 14 71.9 78.2 80.0 230.1 68.0 69.3 81.2 448.6 69.6 63.7 85.4 667.3 69.8 68.7 78.9 884.7
C 4 Tommi McDaid 902.2 15 82.0 66.9 87.7 236.6 67.6 76.1 81.3 461.6 67.1 64.5 80.6 673.8 77.4 70.6 80.4 902.2
D 4 Richard Allen 904.6 16 77.5 68.0 95.2 240.7 80.0 66.4 83.4 470.5 74.5 65.1 79.5 689.6 70.3 64.1 80.6 904.6
D 6 George McMillan 907.4 17 71.6 68.3 82.8 222.7 78.4 69.3 83.5 453.9 70.7 67.9 84.9 677.4 74.2 74.2 81.6 907.4
B 15 Keith Walton 919.8 18 76.9 73.0 88.6 238.5 72.9 66.9 88.9 467.2 76.8 72.1 82.9 699.0 70.6 66.8 83.4 919.8
B 13 Paul Lowther 960.9 19 80.2 70.5 89.5 240.2 81.0 78.7 87.5 487.4 75.3 71.2 86.0 719.9 76.1 77.7 87.2 960.9
B 5 Gilmore Magee 982.0 20 81.1 76.4 93.2 250.7 79.6 74.9 91.1 496.3 74.4 77.9 90.7 739.3 73.7 78.1 90.9 982.0
B 7 Michael Workman 993.5 21 81.1 79.6 91.6 252.3 81.0 78.7 91.1 503.1 80.4 77.3 89.6 750.4 80.0 74.2 88.9 993.5

D 7 B Freddie Hall 1325.9 22 128.5 100.1 120.5 349.1 118.8 92.8 116.0 676.7 111.1 96.5 125.3 1009.6 108.5 93.0 114.8 1325.9

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


